DISTRICT 1 COMMISSIONERS / INTERPRETERS

CLINIC SITES 2024-25*

* ADs please note that the Head Coach is required to attend the clinic. In the event he or she cannot attend, the
Principal must notify the commissioner as to the circumstances and identify the approved substitute coach.

COMMISSIONERS CLINIC DATE
VOLLEYBALL 8-12-2024
Rayna Longstreet (C/I)

PO Box 556

Cocolalla, ID 83813

FOOTBALL

Roger Stewart (C/l)
4011 N. Huntercrest Dr.
Coeur d’Alene ID 83815

SOCCER 8-6-2024
Tony Norris (C/l)
1201 E Mullan Ave
Coeur d’Alene ID 83814
SWIMMING 8-6-2024
Shelly Sobek ()

8-22-2024
CHEER 7-31-2024
Chad Cloud ()
208-277-6866
DANCE 7-31-2024

Brianna White (1)
CDA HS-5530 N 4™
CDA, ID 83815 (208-667-4507)

BASKETBALL

Rayna Longstreet (C/l)
Bill Bopp (Chn
PO Box 556

823 Y Rd, Cocolalla, ID

10-21-2024

WRESTLING

Greg See (C/l)
8976 W. Seed Loop
Rathdrum ID 83858

10-22-2024

SOFTBALL

Ted Yurek (C/l)

896 Harlequin Rd
Post Falls, ID 83854

2-6-2025

BASEBALL

Josh Behrens (C/l)
2685 N Slice Dr.
Post Falls ID 83854

TRACK

Wade Quesnell (I)
PFHS

2832 E Poleline Rd, PF ID 83877

2-5-2025

CLINICIAN

Rayna Longstreet
rayna.longstreet@gmail.com

8-6-2024-Officials

Roger Stewart
idastewco@gmail.com

8-7-2024-Coaches

Tony Norris
dist1ref@gmail.com

Shelly Sobek
msobek@cdaschools.org

406-671-8027

Chad Cloud
cloud@wsd393.org

Brianna White
bcwhite@cdaschools.org

SITE / TIME

ID Parks & Rec Center
2885 W. Kathleen CDA

6pm Officials

6:30pm Coaches & Officials

Woodland Middle School 6pm
2101 St. Michelle Dr. CDA
Via Zoom 6pm

Windermere Office

1000 Northwest Blvd. CDA
6:00 pm-Officials

7:30 p m -Coaches & Officials

Coaches On-line 6:30-7:30 pm
Officials welcome

On-line Coaches make-up, 6:30
-7:30pm Officials welcome

Timberlake HS
6pm

Timberlake HS
6pm

Officials and Coaches

rayna.longstreet@gmail.com

Greg See
goseegregsee@gmail.com

-Coaches & Umps-
Ted Yurek
tiyurek10@yahoo.com

2-10-2025-Umps & Coaches Josh Behrens

joshbehrens9@gmail.com

Wade Quesnell
wquesnell@sd273.com

ID Parks & Rec Center

2885 W. Kathleen CDA
6:00pm - Officials

6:30pm - Coaches & Officials

Pointe Pest Control
6020 W Seltice Way
Post Falls ID 83854
7pm

CDA HS 6pm
Room 232

CDA HS Library 6pm

PFHS 7pm



